OFFICIAL MEMORANDUM No. B. 1V (2)/262/ 98-1999

Consolidated Statemen: of Marks - B. Pharm. Degree Examination
(For Diploma Holders) held in.. (?:N— .99 8c00

The following Marks were awarded to the Candidate : Register No ?E??Y! é’

) Number of | Maximum Passing
Subjects Marks Number of
Awarded Marks Marks

FIRST YEAR Jw 97 ‘

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
160
100

100

58882888882

1,100

Mathematics 11
Physics 11
Physics Practicals
Indusirial Management
Mnnlg Pharmacy 1
ring Pharmacy [ Practicals
utical Chemistry (Organic)
tical Chemistry (Organic) Practical

100
100
400
100
100

100
100
100
100
100

7
Soven Aon 3! ol

THIRD YEAR Ney 98

& Phlmncy Pmcncal
m Ckemittry Analytical [ §
Chemistry Analytical 1 - Practical
pet & Hospital Pharmacy _C}

. MI Ph&rm Practical
itical Chemistry Synthet.lc

=
sas85888882

100

558885888852




Subjects

emistry Synthetic I[
emistry Synthetic Practical

5885585585882

E; P soal
try Natural :
Ehﬂnktrgn Natural Practical

Stes2e5888528




